• Gridforge
• FRP
• Gridwalk
Grating
Locker Group manufactures & supplies a broad range
of options for safe access walkways and flooring
solutions for the mining, petro-chemical, industrial,
manufacturing and commercial sectors.

 Mainly used in Gold mines where zinc (galvanised) will
 react with Gold extraction chemicals such as arsenic.
Ordering information - when placing an order for Gridforge
grating, the following information is required to ensure smooth
and fast delivery.
1.  Grating type and size, e.g. W30A-203
2.  Grating top surface, plain or serrated bar
3.  Whether its cut and banded or just cut to size
4.  Number and size of panels
5.  Load	bearing bar direction (flat bar on edge) -
                     or LB
6.  Fully dimensioned drawings or sketches
7.  Finish, galvanised bitumen dipped or untreated
8.  If clips are required – type & quantity
9.  Drawings in AutoCad DWG/DXF preferred
For example: Grating W30A-325-PL-HDG
With edge banding
5 @ 995 x 1500 LB or as per Drawing
Locker Group will always supply areas broken up into standard
width panels, plus a narrow make up panel to the nearest load
bar multiple for the difference, allowing for up to 10mm between
panels, unless specifically requested otherwise.
For example: An area 5000 x 1500 LB (eg W30A-325-PL)
will be supplied as 5 panels 995 x 1500 LB
Stock Sizes – Gridforge grating stock panels are
manufactured in a standard nominal size of 1000mm wide
by 5800mm long (load bar length)
(WA also holds 6000mm lengths)
Supply Locker Group a copy of your layout
and we will respond with a grating layout plan,
including load bar direction, for your approval.
INFORMATION	REQUIRED	FROM	THE	CLIENT
GRATING	LAYOUT	FROM	LOCKER	GROUP
5 6
Series 30 Load Table
LG Code  Bar Size Cross Bar  Weight                                             Span (mm)
    kg/m2
      300 400 600 750 900 1050 1200 1350 1500 1650 1800 1950 2100 2250 2400 2550 2700 2850 3000
W30A-203  20 x 3 100 18.8 U 108.67 48.46 24.90 12.87 7.37 4.57
W30B-203   50 21.7 D 0.80 1.81 2.95 3.75 4.50 5.25
     C 16.30 10.91 7.46 5.92 4.15 3.00
     D 0.64 1.45 2.36 3.68 4.50 5.25
W30A-205  20 x 5 100 29.5 U 181.13 80.79 41.55 21.66 12.53 7.89 5.28 3.71
W30B-205   50 32.3 D 0.80 1.81 2.95 3.75 4.50 5.25 6.00 6.75
     C 27.17 18.19 12.46 9.97 7.05 5.18 3.96 3.13
     D 0.64 1.45 2.36 3.68 4.50 5.25 6.00 6.75
W30A-253  25 x 3 100 22.8 U 172.53 78.52 38.95 24.93 14.69 9.25 6.19 4.35 3.17
W30B-253   50 25.7 D 0.65 1.50 2.36 3.68 4.50 5.25 6.00 6.75 7.50
     C 25.88 17.07 11.68 9.35 7.79 6.07 4.64 3.67 2.97
     D 0.52 1.16 1.89 2.95 4.24 5.25 6.00 6.75 7.50
W30A-255  25 x 5 100 36.2 U 287.56 130.89 64.93 41.55 24.48 15.41 10.32 7.25 5.28 3.97
W30B-255   50 39.0 D 0.65 1.50 2.36 3.68 4.50 5.25 6.00 6.75 7.50 8.25
     C 43.14 28.46 19.47 15.58 12.98 10.11 7.74 6.12 4.95 4.09
     D 0.52 1.16 1.89 2.95 4.24 5.25 6.00 6.75 7.50 8.25
W30A-323  32 x 3 100 28.4 U 306.27 142.85 68.00 43.52 30.13 19.22 12.78 8.89 6.41 4.75 3.59
W30B-323   50 31.3 D 0.55 130.00 1.96 3.07 4.42 5.25 6.00 6.75 7.50 8.25 9.00
     C 46.99 29.35 20.41 16.32 13.55 11.54 9.59 7.51 6.01 4.90 4.04
     D 0.45 0.95 1.57 2.46 3.54 4.81 6.00 6.75 7.50 8.25 9.00
W30A-325  32 x 5 100 45.5 U 510.46 238.09 113.34 72.56 50.24 32.05 21.32 14.84 10.70 7.93 6.00 4.62
W30B-325   50 48.4 D 0.55 1.30 1.96 3.07 4.42 5.25 6 6.75 7.5 8.25 9 9.75